
平成２７年３月分議長交際費支出状況
支出日 支出金額 支出内容

3月25日 5,000円

月計 5,000円 １件

議長交際費の件数及び金額
件数 金額
当月 累計 当月 累計

４月 2件 2件 8,000円 8,000円
５月 3件 5件 19,000円 27,000円
６月 3件 8件 25,000円 52,000円
７月 3件 11件 33,000円 85,000円
８月 5件 16件 32,000円 117,000円
９月 4件 20件 14,000円 131,000円
１０月 3件 23件 19,600円 150,600円
１１月 7件 30件 32,000円 182,600円
１２月 4件 34件 31,000円 213,600円
１月 3件 37件 27,000円 240,600円
２月 １件 38件 5,000円 245,600円
３月 １件 39件 5,000円 250,600円
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